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MODEL TDE1501L4-J j TYPE 1 
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PL-2474 
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PART NO. 

S-5 95 9 
TH-407 
TH-66 6 
S-7290 
S-7289 

5290 
1309 
D-74 
G-6070 
D-28 
X-2 03 
EN-2502 
EN-2503 
G-5882 
G-607 1 
G-4765 
8048 
G-4761 

TH-5 1 
S-6183 
TH-155 
G-4754 
S-5956 
S-607 1 
G-2663-9 
JJ-18111 
T-38 
S-5960 

G-7905 
G-5225 
G-3422 
Y-51 
G-5459 
1-913 
W-4 3 
G-4775-2 
S-859 
D-4-1 
G-5370-95 
G-7914 
1-865-1 
S-9833-2 
1-84 1 
S-7037-1 
S-706 1 
H-1095-1 
H-1095-1 
H-1095-1 
H-1095-1 
G-4777-1 
5-528-1 
S-5851-1 
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2 0 
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N.S. 
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5 4 
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63 
6 4 
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DESCRIPTION 

Fender  
S e t  o f  Two T a i l  L i g h t s  
Wheel 
Nut 
Dust Cap 
Not A p p l i c a b l e  
S p i n d l e  Nut 
Washer 
Oute r  Bear ing  - Cone 
Hub, Cup and B o l t  Assy 
I n n e r  Bear ing  - -Cone 
S e a l  
B o l t  and Nut 
B a t t e r y  Holddown 
Bumper 
Axle Assy 
Support  P l a t e  
H a i r  P i n  C o t t e r  
Stand 
Not A p p l i c a b l e  
Swivel  Wheel J a c k  
H i t c h  Bracke t  
B a l l  Coupler 
Main Frame 
Deck P l a t e  
Spacer  
Tank S t r a p  
I s o l a t i o n  Tape 
Tank 
Deck P l a t e  
Not A p p l i c a b l e  
Skid  Assembly 
Genera to r  Support  
Brush S p r i n g  
Brush 
Brush Gear Assy 
Coupling Disc  Adapter 
Bear ing  R e t a i n e r  
F i e l d  Frame 
L i f t  Eye 
Bear ing  
Armature 
Fan Assy 
Hub Coupling 
Coupling Disc  
Engine Adapter 
Fan Wrapper 
S p r i n g  
F i e l d  C o i l  S t r a i g h t  
F i e l d  C o i l  Cross  
F i e l d  C o i l  S t r a i g h t  
F i e l d  C o i l  C r o s s  
F i e l d  P o l e  
C o i l  S h i e l d  
P a n e l  F ron t  
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6 5 
66 
6 7 

68-75 
7 6 
77 
7 8 
79 
80 
8 1 
8 2 
8 3 
84 
85 
8 6 
87 
8 8 
89 
9 0 
9 1 
9 2 
93 
9 4 
95 
96 
9 7 
9 8 
99 
100 
N.S. 
N. S. 
N. S. 
N.S. 
N.S. 

Choke 
Transformer 
Capacitor 
Not Applicable 
R e c t i f i e r  
Not Applicable 
Panel  Weldment , 

Tinnerman 
Ground Lug 
Panel  Front  
Receptacle  50 Amp (Type CS) 
C i r c u i t  Breaker 50 Amp 
Mounting P l a t e  
Receptacle  (NEW L6-30R) 
C i r c u i t  Breaker 30 Amp 
Mounting P l a t e  
~ o t  Applicable 
Switch 
Receptacle  Duplex 15 Amp (NEW 5-15R) 
C i r c u i t  Breaker 15 Amp . 
Mounting P l a t e  
Receptacle  50 Amp (Type CS) 
C i r c u i t  Breaker 50 Amp 
Hour Meter 
Ammeter D.C. 30-0-30 
Terminal. Block 
Not Applicable 
Panel Back- and Sides 
Panel Top 
Engine L i s t e r  TL-3 
Locking P l a t e  
Blocking Diode 
O i l  P ressure  Switch - 
High A i r  Temperature Switch 

EE-196-2 
EE-323 
EE-1885 
S-5027 
EE-2349 
EE-2809-8 
TM-17 
AM- 1 2 
EE-696-4 

, 
Wiring Diagram IF-5386-3 
P a r t s  Drawing IF-5384 
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WAS EE-196 6-3-86 






